Page 1
REV:A0
Copyright © 2025 LinkPro. All rights reserved.
LPQQAA31-M(L)xxC
DSFP56 100Gb/s Active Optical Cable DDM
PRODUCT FEATURES
 Electrical interface compliant to DSFP Module
Specification Rev. 1.0

REV:A0
Copyright © 2025 LinkPro. All rights reserved.
Ordering information
Package Product part NO. Distance Temperature Range
DSFP56 LPQQAA31-L03C 0.3-metercable Commercial:0~70℃
DSFP56 LPQQAA31-M01C 1-metercable Commercial:0~70℃
DSFP56 LPQQAA31-M03C 3-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
DSFP56 LPQQAA31-M05C 5-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
DSFP56 LPQQAA31-M06C 6-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
DSFP56 LPQQAA31-M10C 10-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
DSFP56 LPQQAA31-M15C 15-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
DSFP56 LPQQAA31-M20C 20-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
DSFP56 LPQQAA31-M25C 25-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
DSFP56 LPQQAA31-M30C 30-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
DSFP56 LPQQAA31-M50C 50-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
DSFP56 LPQQAA41-S10C 100-metercable Commercial: 0~70℃
*For availability of additional cable lengths, please contact Oubochao
I. Pin Diagram
Pin out of Connector Block on Host Board
Page 3